Direzione: f2-Follonica FS

©® Partenzail 5/07/PMtra8:15e 17:35
Tabella oraria

o FollonicaFs 815 10:10 12:05 14:40 1540 17:35
Follonica 2 7 F 7 7 2

FOLLONICA

(@) LITORANEA PINETA 8:16 10:11  12:06  14:41 1541 17:36
DI PONENTE

Follonica

FOLLONICA

() LITORANEA 8:17 10:12  12:07 14:42 15142 17:37
DONIZETTI

Follonica

FOLLONICA
0] LITORANEA
CIMAROSA

Follonica

FOLLONICA

O CAPRERA 8:18 10:13  12:08 14:43 1543 17:38
Follonica

FOLLONICA

O CAPRERA MELORIA 8:19 10:14 12:09 14:44 1544 17:39
Follonica

FOLLONICA

O CAPRERAPantelleria 820 10:15 12:10 1445 1545 17:40
Follonica

FOLLONICA LEONE

O campeggio 8:22  10:17 12:12 1447 1547  17:42
Follonica

FOLLONICA LEONE

O Villaggio Svizzero 8:23  10:18 12:13 14:48 1548 17:43
Follonica

FOLLONICA CASSE

O LOMBARDE 8:25 10:20 12:15 14:50 15:50 17:45
Follonica

FOLLONICA LEONE

O Villaggio Svizzero 8:27 1022 12:17 14:52 15:552  17:47
Follonica

FOLLONICA LEONE

O Ccampeggio 8:28  10:23 12:18 14:53 1553 1748
Follonica

FOLLONICA
(l) LITORANEA Tremiti 8:29  10:24 12:19  14:54  15:54 17:49

8:17 10:12  12:07 14:42 15142 17:37

Follonica


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy668423ad22e6f1.60202603.html#

FOLLONICA
LITORANEA

Pantelleria
Follonica

FOLLONICA
LITORANEA Meloria

Follonica

FOLLONICA
CAPRERA

Follonica

FOLLONICA
LITORANEA
CIMAROSA

Follonica

FOLLONICA
LITORANEA
DONIZETTI

Follonica

FOLLONICA
LITORANEA Pineta di
Ponente

Follonica

FOLLONICA SANTINI
Follonica
FOLLONICA

Matteotti
Follonica

FOLLONICA ZARA
PINACOTECA

Follonica

FOLLONICA
CARDUCCI
LUNGOMARE

Follonica

FOLLONICA
BICOCCHIC.FS.

Follonica

FOLLONICA
BICOCCHI ILVA

Follonica

FOLLONICAROMA

San Leopoldo
Follonica

FOLLONICA
MASSETANA
IPPODROMO

Follonica

FOLLONICA SANZIO
Follonica

FOLLONICA SANZIO
Acqua Village
Follonica

FOLLONICA SANZIO

Follonica

8:29

8:31

8:32

8:33

8:33

8:34

8:37

8:37

8:37

8:38

8:39

8:40

8:41

10:24

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:28

10:29

10:32

10:32

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:36

12:19

12:21

12:22

12:23

12:23

12:24

12:27

12:27

12:27

12:28

12:29

12:30

12:31

14:54

14:56

14:57

14:58

14:58

14:59

15:02

15:02

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:05

15:06

15:54

15:56

15:57

15:58

15:58

15:59

16:02

16:02

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:05

16:06

17:49

17:51

17:52

17:53

17:53

17:54

17:57

17:57

17:57

17:58

17:59

18:00

18:01



FOLLONICA SANZIO

(@) Impianti Sportivi
Follonica
FOLLONICA

o) MASSETANA
IPPODROMO

Follonica

o FOLLONICA GOLINO

Follonica

o) Follonica FS

Follonica

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita

8:41

8:42

8:43

8:44

10:36

10:37

10:38

10:39

12:31

12:32

12:33

12:34

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:09
N

16:06

16:07

16:08

16:09
N

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:04
N



